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Fail
	
Poor
	Needs
Work
	
Average
	Very  Good
	Ex-
cellent
	
Perfect

	CONTENT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Understanding of primary texts	
	1

	2
	3

	4

	5

	6
	7


	Use of secondary sources

	1

	2
	3

	4

	5

	6
	7


	Student connects topic to outside knowledge/ research	
	1

	2
	3

	4

	5

	6
	7


	Validity of argument 	

	1

	2
	3

	4

	5

	6
	7


	Argument is interesting/new

	1

	2
	3

	4

	5

	6
	7


	STRUCTURE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thesis/problem/question is clear and well-defined
	1

	2
	3

	4

	5

	6
	7


	Essay is easy to follow (logical and with transitions)
	1

	2
	3

	4

	5

	6
	7


	Includes introduction, body, conclusion and citations

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	PRESENTATION
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Grammar and spelling

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Vocabulary and style are of academic quality

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7










